
Pos 

 

RC1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

RC2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

RC3 
1 
2 
3 

 

RC4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

2 
3 

168 
88 
99 
29 

1 
67 

7 
98 
62 
68 
23 
44 

161 
70 

161 

32 
14 
41 

6 
49 

La ps  

32 
32 
31 
28 

5 

31 
30 
30 
29 
28 
23 

7 

30 

28 
28 
28 

Class 

RC1 
RC1 
RC1 
RC1 
RC1 
RC1 

RC2 
RC2 
RC2 
RC2 
RC2 
RC2 
RC2 
RC2 

RC3 
RC3 
RC3 

RC4 
RC4 
RC4 
RC4 
RC4 

Name 

Phil Fogg Jr. 
Matt Crandall 
Jason Fiorito 
Tim Adolphson 
Eric Blois 
Dominic Martinolich 

Brad McAllister 
Dave Kunicki 
Jim Valdez 
Craig Hillis 
Craig Ranta 
Curt Kallberg 
Greg Anthony 
Ernie Spada 

Tom Burt 
Derrick Ambrose 
Tom Burt 

Eddie Nakato 
Scott Twomey 
Austin Bradshaw 
Joe Harlan 
Parker Johnstone 

Home Town 

Aurora OR 
Westlinn OR 
Kent WA 
Gig Harbor WA 
Beaverton OR 
Kennewick WA 

Sherwood, OR 
Surrey BC 
Denver 
Woodinville WA 
Olympia WA 
Madras OR 
Beaverton OR 
Lake Oswego OR 

Woodway WA 
Brush Prairie WA 
Woodway WA 

Lake Oswego OR 
Tacoma WA 
Dundee OR 
Oregon City OR 
Wilsonville OR 

Make Model 

2014 Dodge Challenger 
Ferrari 
Chevrolet Camaro 
2 0 1 6  V i c t o r y  C i r c l e  N A S C A R  C a m a r o  
2012 Audi RS5 
1997 Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 
2018 Chevrolet camaro 
2006 BMW E46 
1993 Porsche 968 
1969 Porsche 911T 
2018 Chevrolet Camaro 
2004 BMW M3 
2010 Porsche GT3 Cup 

2002 BMW M3 
2015 Mazda 3 
2002 BMW M3 

2000 BMW 330ci 
1995 Toyota Tercel 
1982 Mazda RX7 
Nissan 240sx 
2001 Honda S2000 

Color 

Y e l l o w /B l a c k  
Yellow 
White 
Black 
B l u e / Y e l l o w / R e d  
R e d /W h t / B l k  

White 
Blue 
o r a n g e / b l a c k  
White 
Blue 
White 
R e d  W h i t e  B l a c k  
B lack  R ed 

G r a y  C a m o  
Blue 
G r a y  C a m o  

W h i te /R ed  
R ed/B lac k  
W h i te  /  B l u e  
Blue 
Black 

Sponsor 

Avant Garde Collection 

A s t r a n a v . .  C r a i g  R a u d m a n  R a c i n g . .  P e t e r s  R a c i n g  E n g i n e s . .  B u b b a ' s  G e a r  a n d  T r a n s  
Bloising Saddles racing 
Almond Asphalt 

cascade sothebys 
Valdez Motorsports 

BP Racing 
P a t t y a n d S u z a n n e . c o m  C a s c a d e  S o t h e b y ' s  I n t e r n a t i o n a l  R e a l t y  
Prime Roofing / AR Motorsports 

AR Motorsports 
CorkSport Performance 
AR Motorsports 

A R Motorsports, Co balt Racing B rakes 
P o u l s b o  R V ,  P a t ' s  A u t o s p o r t ,  L o y n i n g ' s  E n g i n e  S e r v i c e ,  R a c e G e a r B o x . c o m  
P D X  C a r t  B u i l d e r s  |  P h u t u r e  A p p a r e l  |  M a z d a  |  C e n t r a l  W e l d i n g  |  C o b a l t  B r a k e s  |  A R  M o t o r s p o r t s  
TopTech Motorsports , Hoosier Tire, 
Wilsonville Honda 

Best Tm 

1:13.814 
1:16.496 
1:18.370 
1:17.182 
1:24.345 

1:17.381 
1:18.301 
1:19.587 
1:23.651 
1:24.757 
1:23.135 
1:19.134 

1:20.660 

1:25.647 
1:26.951 
1:26.759 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/13/2021 2:25:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Barbara Arche 

Steward:  Jeff Neis 

Steward:  Scott Morton 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cascade Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

1:13.255 

Avg. Speed 

94.543 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.814 

Best Speed 

96.421 

Best Lap by 

2 - Phil Fogg Jr. 

 

Rose Cup 2021 

Grp 1 Rose Cup 

Grp 1 Rose Cup Feature Race 

Race started at 15:16:16 

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles 

7/11/2021 15:10 

 2021 ROSE CUP RACES
July 9-11, 2021


